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IV Caravaca 10.0

Absoluta (10000 m) - 13-11-2016
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria
6 20 AVILA APARICIO, ANDRES JUN/PRO
7 11 GALIAN NICOLAS, ARTURO JUN/PRO
20 21 NOAIN LACAMARA, ANDER JUN/PRO
61 15 DURAN MOROTE, LAURA JUN/PRO

139 605 MARTINEZ BORNAS, CARMEN M2 JUN/PRO

198 17 ORTIZ AZORIN, BEATRIZ JUN/PRO

2  HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN SENIOR
5 GARCIA GUILLEN, CRISTOBAL SENIOR
4 709 SERRANO GARCIA DE DIONISIO, FRANCISt SENIOR
59 8 SANCHEZ SALA, PALOMA SENIOR

244 148 ROBLES GOMEZ, MARIBEL SENIOR

423 98 ABELLAN FERNANDEZ, SILVIA SENIOR
1 1 BOUCETTA, MOHAMMED VET A
12 260 FERNANDEZ DEL AMOR, GINES VET A
14 195 SANCHEZ PELLICER, ALEJANDRO VET A
85 10 GALLARDO GARCIA, MABEL VET A

151 213 DEL AMOR SANCHEZ, RAQUEL VET A

292 200 LOPEZ PIZANA, PILAR VET A

3 GUEVARA CASTELAR, RAUL VET B

8 650 FERRANDEZ RAMIREZ, SALVADOR MARTIM VET B

28 385 BUENDIA AZORIN, SANTOS VET B
138 695 RIOS MORATA, BEATRIZ VET B
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Club

INDEPENDIENTE
CT MURCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON CARAVACA
JUEGO LIMPIO

INDEPENDIENTE

MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM
TORTUGAS BIKE

INMOBILIARIA TEO VALDEPENAS ATLETHIC

CLUB JUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE
CLUB TRIATLON CARAVACA

ATLETICO KINOA

APOLANA
FALCO TRAIL

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

CT DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB TRIATLON CARAVACA

FUERZA Y PIERNAS TEAM

MANDARACHE CARTAGENA
C.A. MARATHON CREVILLENT

CD FILIPPEDES MORATALLA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

Tiempo

00:32:22
00:33:01
00:36:18

00:39:19
00:42:34
00:44:.07

00:31:26
00:31:43
00:32:01

00:39:10
00:45:15
00:49:35

00:30:37
00:35:01
00:35:43

00:40:23
00:42:52
00:46:25

00:32:05
00:34:02
00:36:53

00:42:33

Ritmo

03:14
03:18
03:37

03:55
04:15
04:24

03:08
03:10
03:12

03:55
04:31
04:57

03:03
03:30
03:34

04:02
04:17
04:38

03:12
03:24
03:41

04:15



c IV Caravaca 10.0
Absoluta (10000 m) - 13-11-2016

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
180 356 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, RAQUEL MARIA VET B m 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:43:37 04:21
305 390 ANDRADA BARRETO, CANDELARIA VET B m 3  TIKISMIKIS RUNNERS 00:46:43 04:40
10 458 MOLINA LORENTE, FRANCISCO VET C h 1 C.ADAENLORCA 00:34:35 03:27
30 439 LENCINA NAVA, JOSE LUIS VET C h 2 AD.PEKABO TRIATLON 00:37:08 03:42
62 665 HERAS PRIETO, FERNANDO VET C h 3 CLUBMARATHON CARTAGENA 00:39:23 03:56
29 6 GONZALEZ, YAMILKA VET C m 1 RIAFERROL 00:36:59 03:41
165 486 DELGADO TORRES, MARIA JESUS VET C m 2 FALCO TRAIL/CEHEGIN AT. 00:43:17 04:19
192 446 FERNANDEZ ZAMORANO, ISABEL VET C m 3 CDFILIPPEDES MORATALLA 00:43:53 04:23
13 517 MARTINEZ MUNOZ, ANTONIO VET D h 1 CEHEGINATLETICO 00:35:12 03:31
33 515 ALONSO VIDAL, FRANCISCO VET D h 2 HOGAR PUERTO LUMBRERAS ELIOCROCA  00:37:16 03:43
35 506 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS VET D h 3 AD.CRUZ DE CARAVACA 00:37:28 03:44
247 501 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA VET D m 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:45:22 04:32
403 519 NICOLAS ZOMENO, MARIA VET D m 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:52 04:53
510 718 MARTINEZ VILLA, MARIA JOSE VET D m 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:53 05:23
25 662 GONZALEZ REOLID, INOCENCIO VETE h 1 POLICIA_LOCAL-YECLA 00:36:46 03:40
50 538 ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO VET E h 2 C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:38:35 03:51
51 543 REINA MORENILLA, ROBERTO VETE h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:39 03:51
87 633 AZORIN SOLER, PEDRO VET F h 1 CORREBIRRAS 00:40:28 04:02
181 555 GUILLEN ALBACETE, NORBERTO VETF h 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:43:38 04:21
184 554 PUJANTE FRANCO, JUAN VET F h 3 RAJAO'S RUNNERS ALCANTARILLA 00:43:39 04:21
29 6 GONZALEZ, YAMILKA VET C m 1 RIAFERROL 00:36:59 03:41
59 8 SANCHEZ SALA, PALOMA SENIOR m 1 CLUBJUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE 00:39:10 03:55
61 15 DURAN MOROTE, LAURA JUN/PRO m 1 CLUBTRIATLON CARAVACA 00:39:19 03:55
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C' IV Caravaca 10.0
Absoluta (10000 m) - 13-11-2016

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
1 1 BOUCETTA, MOHAMMED VET A h 1 APOLANA 00:30:37 03:03
2 2 HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN SENIOR h 1 MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 00:31:26 03:08
3 5 GARCIA GUILLEN, CRISTOBAL SENIOR h 2 TORTUGAS BIKE 00:31:43 03:10

59 8 SANCHEZ SALA, PALOMA SENIOR m 1 CLUBJUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE 00:39:10 03:55

139 605 MARTINEZ BORNAS, CARMEN M2 JUN/PRO m 2 JUEGO LIMPIO 00:42:34 04:15

151 213 DEL AMOR SANCHEZ, RAQUEL VET A m 2 CLUB TRIATLON CARAVACA 00:42:52 04:17

24 187 GUERRERO DE GEA, JUAN JOSE SENIOR h 12 CLUB TRIATHLON CARAVACA 00:36:35 03:39

35 506 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS VET D h 3 AD.CRUZ DE CARAVACA 00:37:28 03:44

41 598 SANCHEZ ROMERO, ALBERTO JUN/PRO h 4 EM. TRIATLON CARAVACA 00:37:52 03:47
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